Rev1 2024-11-18  www.risinghf.com
PN: GN1S067
DESCRIPTION
GN1S067 is a tracker designed for livestock
such as cattle, sheep, camels, etc. The
tracker integrates Bluetooth indoor
positioning, GPS/BeiDou receiver module,
Temperature and Humidity sensor and

version）
 Besides Cat-1/Cat-M version, GN1S067 LoRaWAN version is also available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
GN1S067-Cat1C Livestock Tracker GN1S067, Cat-1 China version
GN1S067-Cat1E Livestock Tracker GN1S067, Cat-1 Europe version
GN1S067-CatM Livestock Tracker GN1S067, Cat-M version
GN1S067-470 LoRaWAN Livestock Tracker GN1S067, 470MHz
GN1S067-868 LoRaWAN Livestock Tracker GN1S067, 868MHz
GN1S067-915 LoRaWAN Livestock Tracker GN1S067, 915MHz
CONTACT
E-mail for ordering information
China: salescn@risinghf.com
Overseas: salesww@risinghf.com